YOU MUST READ THIS BEFORE INSTALLATION
ELECTRICAL SAFETY
INSTALLATION REQUIREMENTS
USER RESTRICTIONS
USAGE ENVIRONMENT
HOT SURFACE WARNING
WARNING: RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK
Always consult the Installation & Maintenance Instructions

contamination.
 Impact Resistance: Designed to
withstand accidental bumps or
knocks, ensuring reliable
operation.
 Preferred for Catering: Widely
used in food outlets, buffet
counters, and serveries for added
safety.
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Code Volts (V) Watts (W) Dimensions (mm) Cap Finish
Quickfit   A B
A6424202D 240 200 117.6 114.2 R7s Bare
A54243026 240 300 220.6 217.2 R7s Bare
A64245023 240 500 220.6 217.2 R7s Bare
A64242013 240 200 117.6 114.2 R7s Jacketed
A64243011 240 300 117.6 114.2 R7s Jacketed
A64243012 240 300 220.6 216 R7s Jacketed
A64245014 240 500 220.6 216 R7s Jacketed
Flying leads   A C
A64243022 240 300 216 150 SK15 Bare
A64245020 240 500 216 176 SK15 Bare
A64243010 240 300 216 150 SK15 Jacketed
A64245010 240 500 216 150 SK15 Jacketed
Code Volts(V) Watts(W)  Bulb Cap Finish
Hard glass clear
A90243010 240 300  R125 E27 Clear
A90113713 110 375  R125 E27 Clear
Hard glass red
A90241512 240 150  R125 E27 Red
APPLICATIONS:
 Perfect for food counters, display
warming, and heating solutions in
commercial settings.

AIRC300 Cooker Reflector for 117.6mm Lamp, R7s
PRODUCT CODE AND RELATED PRODUCT CODE
Product Code Product Description
A64245023 Quartz infrared (QIR) lamp 220.6mm- Bare Leads R7s 500W 240V
A54243026 Quartz infrared (QIR) lamp 220.6mm- Bare Leads R7s 300W 240V
A64245020 Quartz infrared (QIR) lamp 216mm- Bare Leads 500W 240V SK15
A64243010 Quartz infrared (QIR) lamp 216mm- Bare Leads 300W 240V SK15
A64243012 Quartz infrared (QIR) lamp – 220.6mm Clear jacket R7s 300W 240V
A6424202D Quartz infrared (QIR) lamp – 117.6mm Halogen Bare Lamps R7s 200W 240V
A64243022 Infrared lamp- 240V 300W 216mm Bare Leads SK15
A64245014 Infrared lamp- 240V 200W R7s 220.6mm Clear Jacket
A64242013 Infrared lamp- 240v 200w R7s 117.6mm Clear Jacket
A64245010 Infrared lamp – 500W 240V SK15 216mm with Jacket
A64243011 Infrared lamp – 300W 240V R7s 117.6mm with Jacket
A90243010 Clear Front Infrared Catering Bulb – 300W 240V E27/ES R125
A90242513 Clear Front Infrared Catering Bulb – 250W 240V E27/ES R125
A90242512 Red Infrared Catering Bulb – 250W 240V E27/ES R125
	DOCUMENTS
	Cooker Reflector for 117.6mm Lamp, R7s